
2021年

非合併營收 單位：新台幣仟元

月份 月營收 年增率(%) 累計金額 累計年增率(%)

1月 19,411 -28.53% 19,411 -28.53%

2月 15,111 -49.97% 34,521 -39.82%

3月 20,878 -20.72% 55,400 -33.81%

4月 18,770 -6.62% 74,169 -28.55%

5月 15,299 23.05% 89,469 -23.03%

6月 13,742 31.31% 103,210 -18.54%

7月 16,477 54.89% 119,687 -12.85%

8月 16,163 30.64% 135,850 -9.26%

9月 15,651 0.11% 151,501 -8.37%

10月 17,429 35.50% 168,930 -5.21%

11月 16,208 16.60% 185,138 -3.63%

12月 17,154 -36.25% 202,292 -7.64%

※以上數字係公司內部結算，未經會計師查核。


